GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY
DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL POLICY & PROMOTION

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 517.
TO BE ANSWERED ON MONDAY, THE 6™ FEBRUARY, 2017.

REVENUE FROM E-COMMERCE

517. SHRI B. SRIRAMULU:

Will the Minister of COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to state:
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(@) whether the revenue from e-Commerce Companies has increased during the last three years in the country and if so, the details thereof, State/UT-wise;

(b) whether the Revenue from e-Commerce Companies has increased this year in comparison to last year in Karnataka State and if so, the details thereof, district-wise; and

(c) the total volume of business done by all the registered International and National online e-Commerce Companies during the last three years?

ANSWER

dIfOed U4 36N ASTAAT (FadT THR) (AN favem darao)
THE MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE)

OF THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY
(SHRIMATI NIRMALA SITHARAMAN)

(a): Data in this regard is not maintained centrally.
(b) & (c): Do not arise.
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